Submittal Data Information
Model 0012 Cartridge Circulator
Submittal Data # 101-035
Supersedes: 10/01/02
Effective: 11/20/08
Application
The Taco 0012 is specifically designed for high flow / medium head applications in large
residential and light commercial systems.  Ideal for large BTUH Boilers, 2" recirculation loops,

 Shaft: Ceramic
 Bearings: Carbon
Model Nomenclature
F –   Cast Iron, Flanged
BF – Bronze, Flanged
SF – 304 Stainless Steel, Flanged
Variations:
Z  – Zoning Circulator
 J  – Bronze Cartridge with Cast Iron Casing
Performance Data
Head Range:  0 – 14.5 Feet
Minimum Fluid Temperature:  40˚F (4˚C)
Maximum Fluid Temperature:  230°F (110˚C)
Maximum Working Pressure:  125 psi
Connection Sizes:  1-1/4”, 1-1/2”or 2” Flanged
For Indoor use only
Mounting Positions
Standard
20 psi
Flange Orientation
Pump Dimensions & Weights